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~ Name
MANGONE, LOUIS
BRAATEN, NEIL
BEYERS, ROB
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
TODD, ROBIN
SCHAFER, BRIAN
FAIRBANK, MIKE
EVANS, BOB
VANNATTA, GARY
MILLS, JOHN
STAHR, STEVE
LUCERO, CHARLIE
SAKRY, JAMES
SCHUCH, JOHN
LATTA, IRVIN
LONG, BRUCE
SCHAFER, DENNIS
BUCKLEY, RANDY
OPLAND, CRAIG
LOPER, GLENN
POTTER, TOM
ZAMORA, AL
CARTER, CRAIG
ARGUELLO, KEITH
MOOERS, BILL
AXTELL, MARK
WILSON, BILL
ZILIS, GREG
MARZANO, PETE
TRIPOLI, MARK
BERNING, JIM
SEDEY, RAY
CASAGRANDE, BOB
CALDWELL, JERRY
KREMER, STEVE
SWOAPE, SAM
TRACY, KEVIN
BASHFORD, MARVIN
FRENCH, WAYNE
VALASCO, MIKE
MULLER, ED
ADAMS, GARY
CESHKER, DENNIS
CHANDLER, ROY
DREYER, BILL
CARLSON, LYNN
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
JERPBAK, LLOYD
FISHER, SAM

ID#
148
1427
1352
1096
1188
1202
351
1325
1255
1271
146
1381
1058
1112
1231
1085
1164
300
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1375
1154
1391
1222
27
25
1385
1035
1354
1413
1148
1196
299
28
1320
228
1026
1055
1212
1252
302
743
1088
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967
1179
1372
458
931
1368
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MEN'S LEAGUE
7.00 63
6.00 65
11.00 70
7.00 67
11.00 71
7.00 69
8.00 70
11.00 T
11.00 79
11.00 85
6.00 81
14.00 7
14.00 73
12.00 7/}
12.00 73
12.00 74
14.00 76
13.00 77
1400 78
14.00 79
17.00 5
17.00 77
17.00 77k
16.00 77
16.00 1T
17.00 78
15.00 80
16.00 83
16.00 85
16.00 86
20.00 78
18.00 Tk
18.00 77
18.00 78
18.00 80
18.00 80
19.00 81
20.00 84
18.00 88
26.00 82
23.00 81
23.00 81
23.00 82
28.00 87
21.00 81
26.00 90
24.00 90
22.00 89
24.00 91
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6.75
3.50
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5150
3.25
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.25
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
5.50
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.75
3.50
3.50
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

05/08/24



05/08/2¢

MENS SKINS

1

Page

Net Skins
2| 3[4]s5]6[7] 8] 9olout/10][11[12]13]14]15]16[17[18

BluePar| 4 |3 |3 |3/4)3/3/4)|4]31

In [Hep

35|32

413)3/4/4/3]3

24 18|12/16|14/10| 6 | 8

1

Name

BlueHep| 5 |15} 7 | 3 | 9 |13|17| 1 |11

Pos | Fit

964 4nc4n 4 13608

ATARGUEIROSKENTIS4SS4 S8 E iy S48 A a3 i e 38 i3
S A4 =65

1

2

S 4 5136419

3
3

4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4333

42 334 .3 3 5 4 £31

A AXTELL, MARK
A BERNING, JIM
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A BEYERS, ROB
A BRAATEN, NEIL
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A TRIPOLI, MARK
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TRACY, KEVIN (Hole: 1 Score: 2)

SAKRY, JAMES (Hole: 5 Score: 2)

HAYCRAFT, KEITH (Hole: 10 Score: 2)

HAYCRAFT, KEITH (Hole: 12 Score: 2)

SCHUCH, JOHN (Hole: 14 Score: 3)

LUCERO, CHARLIE (Hole: 16 Score: 2)



